Scanned By LowClassCC For LowClassCC.net

+—i9

Invader
BL-1360

BL-1360 INVADER PARTS & ACCESSORIES LIST

1

TRooCOURNAWN

REPLACEMENT PARTS

BL-B0GO
BL-B162
BL-B166
BL-6166
BL-6164
BL-616D
BL-B161

BL-6358-

BL-1861
BL-4620
BL-5152
BL-5163
BL-5167
BL-5169
BL-5308
BL-5356
BL-5462
BL-5457
BL:5735

5.00

AWWR R R

NNWN==a0

ANNWAWNES o Far ‘ ‘
aREagR88858 3 gZ8k888888gR88]3

Noaseneswn B

Invader Chassis

Invader T-plate

Rear Motor Mount

Left Axle Carriar

Ronr Brace

Radio Tray

Front Swing Arms (Pair)

King Pin Posts (Pair)

Stearing Blocks

Threaded Stub Axle [Pair)

Front Tires - Blue Dot

Rear Tires - Biue Dot

Front Body Post (27)

Rear Body Post (47)

Nylon Whesl Hubs

Shocks & Collovers

Shock Tower and Suppont

Steel Axle |Associated Genrs)
Associnted Type Drive Rings

125 Dia. Diff, Ball Associated Type
48 Tooth 32 Pitch Spur Gear - Associated
Gaar Adapter

Thrust Bearing Set

Cone Washer

Nylon Lock Nut

1986 Bulck Lesabre Stock Car Body

LISTED ON DIAGRAM:

Antenna Support Tube w/Hardwara
Resistor Speed Control

Bsttery Hold Down O-Rings
T-Brace

Rear Shock Mount

Shock Brackets

Steering Linkage Kit

T-Nut & Damper

Rear Axle Ollite Bushing

Frant Wheel Ollite Bushing

Thrust Bearing for Raar Axle w/Washer

BL-7217
BL-7016

BL-7070

BL-7028

1.50
1.50
1.50

1.0

BL-7030-B 1.50

BL-7208&
BL-7207
BL-7501

50

1
1.50
1.60

Replacement Diff. Nuts 1/4 20 Nylon

5-40 x 5/8 Flat Soc, Head Screws. Used to
attach front swing arms and radio tray to
chassis,

4-40 x 1/4 Fiat Head Screws. Used to attach
motor mounts to t-plate and frant shock
mount te bracket and bracket to chassis.
4-40 2 1/4 Sockel Cap Scraws. Used 10
attach rear brace to motor mounts.

5-40 x 3/8 Socket Cap Screws. Used 1o
attach front and rear whesals.

65-40 Jam Nuts

5-40 Lock Nuts

1/8 I.D. Rubbar Washer for Swing Arm Pivots

420 HOSEA RD. « LAWRENCEVILLE, GA. 30245 * (404) 963-0252


http://lowclasscc.net/

	Scanned By LowClassCC For LowClassCC.net

